
2019 Happenings for Isis and the Star Dancers
www.isisandthestardancers.com/Happenings.html 

visit website for more details and future events  
** Denotes Class Time, Date or Room Changes 

updated 10/1/2019

 

October 1 (Tuesday) & 2 (Wednesday)  
     i Mommy & Me Music Classes start -  ‘Little   
          Notes’  10:00 am - 11:00 am - ages 6 - 18 months
         11:15 am - 12:15 pm - ages 18 months - 3 years
         12:30 pm - 1:30 pm - ages 3 - 5 years
         13 weeks of class for $180 - can be paid  
          in 3 payments of $60 by using auto pay 

October 4 - Friday-
     i   8:00 pm - New - Core deForce Class 

October 5 - Saturday- 
    i   9:00 am - New Beginner Belly Dance
     i   3:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

 

October 7 - Monday - 
    i   6:30 pm - New Beginner Belly Dance
    i   7:30 pm - New Beginner Hula
 
October 8 - Tuesday -  
     i   7:00 pm - New Core deForce Class
    i  8:30 pm  - Performing Company Tuesday
	
October 12 - Saturday -
     i   Last Day to purchase V.I.P. Tickets for the         
            Wings Halloween FUNDraiser. Prices go up    
            on General Admission Tickets
    
October 15 - Tuesday -
     i   8:30 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

October 19 - Saturday  
                  Wings Halloween FUNDraiser 
     i   6:00 pm (doors open) 7:00 pm (show starts) -                    
                 WINGS of Isis Halloween Hafla

October 30 - Wednesday 
     i  3:00 pm - Hurst Plaza Nursing Home 

 

November 2 - Saturday -  
    i  8:00 pm - 8:00 am (Sunday) Star Dancer  Lock-In
     i  3:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team

November 9 & 10 -  Saturday & Sunday 
           AUDITIONS for Christmas Hafla 
     i   3:00 pm - 5:00 pm (Times may change) Saturday
     i   12:30 pm - 5:00 pm Sunday
   
November 11 - 16 - Week of
    i  Dress Rehearsals and Class Photos

November 12 - Tuesday - 
    i 8:30 pm - Performing Company Tuesday 

November 16 - Saturday - 
   i 3:30 pm - Volunteer Coordinators Meeting

November 19 - Tuesday -
   i 8:30 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting
    
November 21 - Thursday - 
    i 2:00 pm - Parkway Forum Nursing Home         

November 28 - Thursday - 
   i STUDIO CLOSED  
             FOR THANKSGIVING                
               NO CLASSES - Classes resume on 
                          Saturday,  November 30 
    [Excersize Class may still meet on Friday, the  
            29th at 5:30 pm. Please call to verify]

    

December 7 - Saturday -
    i   Loading Day for Christmas Hafla    

December 8 - Sunday -
    i    8:00 am - Unload and Set-Up at Grapevine    
                Convention Center   
   i   12:30 pm - Grapevine Convention Center   
            Opens for the Amazing Christmas Hafla &          
            Silent Auction Event 
            Shows are at 1:00 pm, 2:00 pm, 3:00 pm,  
            4:00 pm, 5:00 pm, 6:00pm & 7:00 pm
            

Red- Closed to Public
Blue - Open to Public


